 2023 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006761A-page 1
MIC5283
Features
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 6V to 120V DC
• Ultra-Low Quiescent Current: 8 µA
• 150 mA Guaranteed Output Current
• Adjustable Output from 1.22V to 5.5V
• Stable with Ceramic Capacitors

6 Characters = YWWNNN; 5 Characters = WWNNN; 4 Characters = WNNN; 3 Characters = NNN;
2 Characters = NN; 1 Character = N.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Top Mark Temperature
Range Package Lead Finish
MIC5283YME Adjustable 5283YME –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead ePad SOIC Pb-Free
MIC5283-3.3YME 3.3V 5283-33YME –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead ePad SOIC Pb-Free
MIC5283-5.0YME 5.0V 5283-50YME –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead ePad SOIC Pb-Free
MIC5283YML Adjustable A83 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead 3 mm × 3 mm VDFN Pb-Free
MIC5283-3.3YML 3.3V 8S3 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead 3 mm × 3 mm VDFN Pb-Free
MIC5283-5.0YML 5.0V 583 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead 3 mm × 3 mm VDFN Pb-Free
Example8-Lead SOIC (Fixed) Example8-Lead SOIC (Adj.)
Example8-Lead VDFN (All)
      XXXX
XXX